Familienabend und Absenden
2023
Schutzengesellschaft Seon
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Lischer Reto
Weber Rolf
Baumann Kurt
Huber Michi

Tullo Michele

Suter André

Tullo Sabine
Dossegger Urs

Frey Christoph
Konle Walter
Vollenweider Josef Oliver
Bachmann Walter
Gloor Bernhard
Schelker Manfred
Suter Dominic
Suter Martin
Backman Jonas
Tullo Miguel
Guttenkunst Prade Adi
Hafeli Theo
Schumacher Michel
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Backman Jonas
Gloor Bernhard
Suter André

Tullo Michele
Baumann Kurt
Weber Rolf

Tullo Sabine

Tullo Miguel
Vollenweider Josef O.
Konle Walter
Lischer Reto
Schumacher Michel
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Guttenkunst Prade Adi 90

Huber Michi
Dossegger Urs
Suter Martin
Bachmann Walter
Frey Christoph
Suter Dominic
Schelker Manfred
Mignone Justin
Hafeli Theo
Fehlmann Noah

90
90
89
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87
85
83
83
79
77

Res.
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Mignone Justin
Vollenweider Josef Oliver
Suter André
Schumacher Michel
Backman Jonas

Gloor Bernhard

Hafeli Theo

Bachmann Walter
Lischer Reto

Suter Nadine
Dossegger Urs

Tullo Michele

Suter Martin

Frey Christoph

Suter Dominic
Guttenkunst Prade Adi

359
349
325
315
202
168
61
53
17
14
13
13

w

Tullo Sabine
Schelker Manfred
Baumann Kurt
Weber Rolf
Fehlmann Noah
Konle Walter
Huber Michi
Tullo Miguel

-31

-88

-200
-206
-213
-225
-321
-478



Differenzler
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Dossegger Urs 63 63 0 79
Fehlmann Noah 54 55 1 95
Lischer Reto 73 74 1 93
Baumann Kurt 71 72 1 91
Vollenweider Joserf O. 57 56 1 91
Schelker Manfred 54 55 1 80
Suter André 44 43 1 78
Tullo Michele 81 78 3 96
Guttenkunst Prade A. 76 71 5 99
Weber Rolf 66 61 5 96
Tullo Miguel 37 31 6 44
Bachmann Walter 53 60 7 100
Suter Dominic 85 77 8 94
Suter Nadine 76 67 9 90
Mignone Justin 81 71 10 97
Schumacher Michel 83 72 11 94
Suter Martin 84 73 11 93
Konle Walter 63 48 15 86
Tullo Sabine 91 75 16 93
Backman Jonas 22 39 17 22
Frey Christoph 88 70 18 96
Gloor Bernhard 8 27 19 39
Huber Michi 64 40 24 52
Hafeli Theo 100 72 28 85
Ansage Res. Diff. T1
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Weber Rolf

Lischer Reto
Baumann Kurt

Suter André
Guttenkunst Prade Adi
Dossegger Urs
Schumacher Michel
Backman Jonas

Suter Martin

Suter Dominic
Schelker Manfred
Huber Michi
Vollenweider Josef Oliver
Gloor Bernhard
Bachmann Walter
Suter Nadine

Frey Christoph

1162
1156
1151
1132
1131
1130
1128
1126
1122
1121
1120
1117
1110
1059
1045
088

880
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Standmeisterschaft

1. Bachmann Walter
2. Guttenkunst Prade Adi
3. Tullo Michele

4. Suter Reto

5. Huber Michi

6. Backman Jonas

7. Schelker Manfred
8. Schumacher Michel
9. Lischer Reto

10. Baumann Kurt

11. Dossegger Urs

12.  Suter Dominic

13. Gloor Bernhard

14. Weber Rolf

15. Suter André

16. Konle Walter

17.  Hollinger Mario

18.  Hafeli Theo

18 beendet

927.573
922.105
917.627
916.978
912.664
909.922
908.791
908.070
898.158
893.680
890.203
887.625
880.373
878.898
869.702
864.555
861.794
840.689
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Backman Jonas
Guttenkunst Prade Adi
Schelker Manfred
Lischer Reto

Suter Dominic
Bachmann Walter
Weber Rolf

Baumann Kurt

1703
1637



Jahresmeisterschaft 2.Liga

1. Suter André 1336.081
2. Dosseqgger Urs 1326.176
3. Tullo Sabine 1316.665
4. Hafeli Theo 1314.466
5. Suter Dominic 1310.811
6. Schumacher Michel 1308.614
7. Tullo Miguel 1301.098
8. Konle Walter 1299.497
9. Bachmann Walter 1271.884
10. Gloor Bernhard 1269.364

10 beendet



Jahresmeisterschaft 1.Liga

1. Guttenkunst Prade Adi 1402.735
2. Lischer Reto 1384.420
3. Hunziker Peter 1367.977
4. Huber Michi 1365.012
5. Baumann Kurt 1364.330
6. Tullo Michele 1359.685
7. Backman Jonas 1356.189
8. Weber Rolf 1348.852
9. Suter Reto 1341.261
10.  Schelker Manfred 1272.309

10 beendet



Es guets Neuis |




